Made
in
Germany
ハードカット 高硬度鋼用ハイパフォーマンス エンドミル
High-Performance End Mills for Hard Machining
2
フランケン · The Company
フランケン社は創業時よりミリング工具を専門に開発・製造し、

10 ●  = 標準在庫品  · Stock tool
超硬ソリッドエンドミル "デュプレックス" · Solid Carbide End Mills “DUPLEX”
ご注文例  · Ordering example: 2610AZ.102
- ハイパフォーマンスツール
- 独自のデュプレックス切刃
-  HPC高能率加工とハイフィード
加工の両方に対応
-  軸芯からの内部給油穴付き
(ICA)
-  長い刃長のエクストラロング
-  より厳しい工具径公差
- High performance tool
- With DUPLEX geometry
-  Combination of HPC-
and high-feed end mill
-  Internal coolant supply,
axial exit (ICA)
-  Extra long design with
 long flute length
-  Tighter cutting diameter
tolerance
N ICA
超硬
DIN 6535
HA
HB
50° R3D
3-5°
≤ 60
HRC
vc / fz
11
ø
d 3
≈ lA
l2
l3
l1
ø
d 1
ø
d 2
R
3D
R
3D
≈ lA
l2
l3
l4
ø
d 1
ø
d 2
ø
d 3
l1 鋼 鋼
コーティング · Coating TIALN TIALN
アプリケーション – 被削材 (P4参照)
- ほとんどすべての被削材に適用可能
-  不安定な加工環境下での荒加工に
- 2D/3Dの形状加工に
Applications – material (see page 4)
- For almost all materials
- Suitable for roughing in unstable conditions
- 2D and 3D contours can be produced
P 1.1-5.1
K 1.1-4.2
N 2.3, 2.65.2
H 1.4-1.51.1-1.3
P 1.1-5.1
K 1.1-4.2
N 2.3, 2.65.2

16
超硬ソリッドエンドミル · Solid Carbide End Mills
●  = 標準在庫品  · Stock tool ご注文例  · Ordering example: 1825A.002
- ハイパフォーマンスツール
-  高硬度鋼専用の切刃設計
-  極めて剛性の高い設計
-  より厳しい工具径公差
- 3 種類の全長
- High performance tool
-  Special geometry for hard milling
- Very stable tool design
-  Tighter cutting diameter tolerance
- 3 lengths available
H
超硬
DIN 6535
HA
HB ER
50° KB x 45°
44-66
HRC
vc / fz
17
≈ lA
ø
d 3
l2
l3
l1
ø
d 1
ø
d 2
r
≈ lA
l2
l3
l4
ø
d 1
ø
d 2
ø
d 3
l1
r
高硬度鋼 高硬度鋼
コーティング · Coating TIALN TIALN
アプリケーション – 被削材 (P4参照)
- 高強度な鋼系・鋳物系被削材に
- HRC66 までの高硬度鋼の加工に
- HSC高速加工に
Applications – material (see page 4)
- For all high-strength materials
- Hard machining of up to 66 HRC
- Suitable for HSC finishing
P 1.1-2.13.1-5.1
K 1.1-4.2
H 1.1-1.5
P 1.1-2.13.1-5.1
K 1.1-4.2
H 1.1-1.5
DIN 6527 – ショート  · Short design
工具型番 · Order code 1825A 1925A
ø d 1  l 2 l 3 l 1 ø d 3 l 4 ø d 2
h5
l A KB Z
(刃数)
サイズ
型番
2 -0,02 3 5 50 1,9 14 6 14 0,04 4 .002 ● new ● new
3 -0,02 5 9 50 2,9 14 6 14 0,05 6 .003 ● new ● new
4 -0,02 8 12 54 3,8 18 6 18 0,06 6 .004 ● new ● new

18
超硬ソリッドエンドミル · Solid Carbide End Mills
●  = 標準在庫品  · Stock tool ご注文例  · Ordering example: 1827A.002
- ハイパフォーマンスツール
-  高硬度鋼専用の切刃設計
-  極めて剛性の高い設計
-  より厳しい工具径公差
- 3 種類の全長
- High performance tool
-  Special geometry for hard milling
- Very stable tool design
-  Tighter cutting diameter tolerance
- 3 lengths available
H
超硬
DIN 6535
HA
HB ER
50° KB x 45°
44-66
HRC
vc / fz
19
≈ lA
ø
d 3
l2
l3
l1
ø
d 1
ø
d 2
r
≈ lA
l2
l3
l4
ø
d 1
ø
d 2
ø
d 3
l1
r
高硬度鋼 高硬度鋼
コーティング · Coating TIALN TIALN
アプリケーション – 被削材 (P4参照)
- 高強度な鋼系・鋳物系被削材に
- HRC66 までの高硬度鋼の加工に
- HSC高速加工に
Applications – material (see page 4)
- For all high-strength materials
- Hard machining of up to 66 HRC
- Suitable for HSC finishing
P 1.1-2.13.1-5.1
K 1.1-4.2
H 1.1-1.5
P 1.1-2.13.1-5.1
K 1.1-4.2
H 1.1-1.5
DIN 6527 – ロング  · Long design
工具型番 · Order code 1827A 1927A
ø d 1  l 2 l 3 l 1 ø d 3 l 4 ø d 2
h5
l A KB Z
(刃数)
サイズ
型番
2 -0,02 5 8 57 1,9 20 6 21 0,04 4 .002 ● new ● new
3 -0,02 8 14 57 2,9 20 6 21 0,05 6 .003 ● new ● new
4 -0,02 11 18 57 3,8 20 6 21 0,06 6 .004 ● new ● new

20
超硬ソリッドエンドミル · Solid Carbide End Mills
●  = 標準在庫品  · Stock tool ご注文例  · Ordering example: 1828A.006
- ハイパフォーマンスツール
-  高硬度鋼専用の切刃設計
-  極めて剛性の高い設計
-  より厳しい工具径公差
- 3 種類の全長
- High performance tool
-  Special geometry for hard milling
- Very stable tool design
-  Tighter cutting diameter tolerance
- 3 lengths available
H
超硬
DIN 6535
HA
HB
50° KB x 45°
44-66
HRC
vc / fz
21
≈ lA
ø
d 3
l2
l3
l1
ø
d 1
ø
d 2
r
高硬度鋼
コーティング · Coating TIALN
アプリケーション – 被削材 (P4参照)
- 高強度な鋼系・鋳物系被削材に
- HRC66 までの高硬度鋼の加工に
- HSC高速加工に
Applications – material (see page 4)
- For all high-strength materials
- Hard machining of up to 66 HRC
- Suitable for HSC finishing
P 1.1-2.13.1-5.1
K 1.1-4.2
H 1.1-1.5
エクストラロング  · Extra long design
工具型番 · Order code 1828A 1928A
ø d 1  l 2 l 3 l 1 ø d 3 ø d 2
h5
l A KB Z
(刃数)
サイズ
型番
6 -0,02 18 25 62 5,8 6 26 0,08 6 .006 ● ●
8 -0,04 24 30 68 7,7 8 32 0,1 6 .008 ● ●
10 -0,04 30 35 80 9,5 10 40 0,12 6 .010 ● ●
12 -0,04 36 45 93 11,5 12 48 0,14 6 .012 ● ●
14 -0,04 42 50 99 13,5 14 54 0,16 6 .014 ● ●
16 -0,04 48 55 108 15,5 16 60 0,18 8 .016 ● ●
18 -0,04 54 60 114 17,5 18 66 0,2 8 .018 ● ●
20 -0,04 60 70 126 19,5 20 76 0,22 8 .020 ● ●
25 -0,04 75 90 150 24,2 25 94 0,27 10 .025 ● ●
21■ = 最適 ·  very suitable
 □ = 適用可能 ·  suitable

22
超硬ソリッドエンドミル · Solid Carbide End Mills
●  = 標準在庫品  · Stock tool ご注文例  · Ordering example: 2887A.006
- ハイパフォーマンスツール
- 超多刃設計
-  ビビリに強い新開発の切刃
設計を採用
-  極めて剛性の高い設計
-  より厳しい工具径公差
- High performance tool
- Multi-tooth end mill
-  Newly developed,
low-vibration geometry
- Very stable tool design
-  Tighter cutting diameter tolerance
H
超硬
DIN 6535
HA
HB
40° KB x 45°
44-66
HRC
vc / fz
23
≈ lA
ø
d 3
l2
l3
l1
ø
d 1
ø
d 2
r
高硬度鋼
コーティング · Coating TIALN
アプリケーション – 被削材 (P4参照)
- ほとんどすべての被削材に適用可能
- HRC66 までの高硬度鋼の加工に
- HSC高速加工に特に最適
Applications – material (see page 4)
- For almost all materials
- Hard machining of up to 66 HRC
- Very suitable for HSC finishing
P 1.1-5.1
M 3.1-4.11.1-2.1
K 2.21.1-2.1
K 4.23.1-4.1
S 1.1-2.6
H 1.1-1.5
DIN 6527 – ロング  · Long design
工具型番 · Order code 2887A 2886A
ø d 1  l 2 l 3 l 1 ø d 3 ø d 2
h5
l A KB Z
(刃数)
サイズ
型番
6 -0,02 13 20 57 5,8 6 21 0,08 6 .006 ● ●
8 -0,04 19 25 63 7,7 8 27 0,08 8 .008 ● ●
10 -0,04 22 30 72 9,5 10 32 0,08 10 .010 ● ●
12 -0,04 26 35 83 11,5 12 38 0,08 12 .012 ● ●
16 -0,04 32 40 92 15,5 16 44 0,1 16 .016 ● ●
20 -0,04 38 50 104 19,5 20 54 0,1 20 .020 ● ●
23■ = 最適 ·  very suitable
 □ = 適用可能 ·  suitable